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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:56:35AM

Assembly District 67

 32,972 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,049 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 793 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,391 

 25,539 KELLY LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPRICE PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD BRUDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN TORRES (REF) (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE JAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD EISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. STANTON TOWNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELORIA SOCHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL THALER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 9 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA LAPELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA G ASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONIA KLAUSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,571 

Unrecorded  9,820 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:56:35AM

Assembly District 69

 24,841 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 629 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 673 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,461 

 19,449 KELLY LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANY REPUBLICAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN GAVEN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREY HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVICK SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ERBSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MCDUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWINA HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIE GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISABETH ZECHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MEZEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS TAISKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIE SHEYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIND ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAREEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL J FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUDDY WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL ROSESTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS PALOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO CHOICE? (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO SMOKING (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE SUTHERLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PELICAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:56:35AM

Assembly District 69

 1 PLUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON J JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ESON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,499 

Unrecorded  6,962 

Assembly District 75

 1,533 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 58 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,649 

 1,130 KELLY LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 JOYCE ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,131 

Unrecorded  518 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:56:35AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 59,346 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,736 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,495 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  63,501 

 46,118 KELLY LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANY REPUBLICAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN GAVEN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPRICE PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREY HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVICK SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD BRUDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ERBSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MCDUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN TORRES (REF) (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWINA HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIE GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISABETH ZECHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE JAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MEZEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD EISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. STANTON TOWNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS TAISKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIE SHEYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIND ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAREEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELORIA SOCHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

Page 5 of 6



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:56:35AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MICHAEL DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL THALER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL J FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUDDY WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL ROSESTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS PALOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO CHOICE? (WRITE-IN)

 13 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO SMOKING (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE SUTHERLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PELICAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PLUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON J JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA LAPELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA G ASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONIA KLAUSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  46,201 

Unrecorded  17,300 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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